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report date: 2024-03-29

General information

Make KIA
Model SORENTO CRDI XE
Colour Red

Year of manufacture -

Top speed 106 mph

0 - 60 mph 14.6 seconds

Gearbox 5 speed Manual
Engine & fuel consumption

Power 138 BHP

Max. torque 313 Nm at 2.500 rpm B

Cylinders 4 o

Fuel type Diesel

Consumption city 25.2 mpg

C ti t b 40.9 4
onsumption extra urban mpg 186 - 225 "

Consumption combined 33.2 mpg 295+ lbl
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Internet history

Entry 2

Date 2021-08-14
Pictures 0

Listing price View report

source: cargurus.co.uk

Entry 1

Date 2021-08-12
Pictures 0

Listing price View report

source: autotrader.co.uk
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MOT history
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2022-04-04 16:49

MOT test number 309460111182
Result  Passed
Next expiry date 2023-04-03

Nearside Rear Shock absorbers has light misting of oil (5.3.2 (b))

Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i)

Offside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))
Nearside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))

Vehicle structure is corroded but structural rigidity is not significantly reduced (6.1.1 (c) (i))

Nearside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))
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2021-03-13 11:30

MOT test number 763002078474
Result  Passed
MOT #17 2020-02-22 10:11
MOT test number 272396950896
Result  Passed
MOT #16 2019-03-11 10:05
MOT test number 912241158575
Result  Passed
MOT #15 2018-03-15 16:36
MOT test number 848219577258
Result  Passed
MOT #14 2017-03-18 09:44
MOT test number 290511055033
Result  Passed
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MOT #13 2016-03-12 11:01
MOT test number 761622906302
Result  Passed

Nearside Rear Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c¢)

Offside Rear Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c)

MOT #12 2015-03-11 17:08
MOT test number 166480775008
Result  Passed

MOT #11 2015-03-11 15:34
MOT test number 959920975050
Result X Failed

- Nearside rear brake binding (3.7.B.1)

MOT #10 2014-03-08 10:02
MOT test number 319757564098
Result  Passed

Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 40mm circle outside zone 'A' (8.3.1d)

MOT #9 2013-03-21 17:08
MOT test number 929110983011
Result  Passed

MOT #8 2012-07-09 10:05
MOT test number 309361992196
Result  Passed
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MOT #7 2011-06-27 13:40
MOT test number 515028071122
Result  Passed

MOT #6 2011-06-27 12:03
MOT test number 319578071151
Result X Failed

- Offside Front Anti-roll bar linkage insecure (2.4.G.1)

MOT #5 2010-07-20 10:26
MOT test number 452601300232
Result  Passed

MOT #4 2009-07-16 11:08
MOT test number 162807599140
Result  Passed

MOT #3 2008-07-16 11:13
MOT test number 831898898121
Result  Passed

MOT #2 2007-07-13 17:26
MOT test number 722424897102
Result  Passed

MOT #1 2006-07-11 12:10
MOT test number 141192896173
Result  Passed
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Damage history

Check the damage history for this KIA. See if, where and when this KIA had damage and the car repair costs.
We also check if this KIA was scrapped. Download the premium report here for the results.

Damage 1
Date

Category

Type

Damage 2
Date

Category

Type

Extra KIA salvage check

Q If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value.
Download the premium report here for more information.

More info )
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Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this KIA in the premium report. We check: purchase value,
age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

Trade retail value
Auction value

Average private trade value

More info >
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Owner history

For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this KIA? How many owners did this KIA have?
Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report here.

More info >

Plate changes

See in this check if this KIA had different number plates.
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More info )
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Check if this KIA is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it
is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this KIA has been settled.

If not, and you buy this KIA then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report here and check if this KIA is financed.

Finance company
Date of agreement
Agreement type
Agreement term
Agreement number

Contact info

More info >
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Mileage check

ADO3ZRR

report date: 2024-03-29

Odometer

Mileage registrations

First mileage registration

Last registration

Complete history

Registration #1
Registration #2
Registration #3
Registration #4
Registration #5
Registration #6
Registration #7
Registration #8
Registration #9
Registration #10
Registration #11
Registration #12
Registration #13
Registration #14
Registration #15
Registration #16
Registration #17
Registration #18
Registration #19
Registration #20
Registration #21
Registration #22

CarCheck.co.uk

In miles

22
2003-07-25
2022-04-04

See info

2003-07-25
2006-07-11
2007-07-13
2008-07-16
2009-07-16
2010-07-20
2011-06-27
2011-06-27
2012-07-09
2013-03-21
2014-03-08

mileage —>

vehicle age —

19 mi
28.164 mi
34.861 mi
40.195 mi
45.062 mi
49.889 mi
53.249 mi
53.255 mi
58.436 mi
61.368 mi
66.797 mi

More info )
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The KIA factory car options list is only available in the premium report.

S0225 Air conditioning
S0295
S0482
S0501
S0566
S0567
S0569

View the complete KIA factory list for this vehicle here. More info >

Safety ratings

NCAP rating

Video see crash video

Dimensions & weight

Width 1885 mm
Height 1805 mm
Length 4590 mm
Wheel base 2710 mm
Max. allowed weight 2600 kg

Additional information

Fuel tank capacity 80 |

Fuel delivery Direct Injection

Number of doors 5

Number of axles 2
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