





report date: 2024-03-29

# General information

Make	KIA
Model	SORENTO CRDI XE
Colour	Red
Year of manufacture	-
Top speed	106 mph
0 - 60 mph	14.6 seconds
Gearbox	5 speed Manual

# Engine & fuel consumption

Power	138 BHP
Max. torque	313 Nm at 2.500 rpm
Cylinders	4
Fuel type	Diesel
Consumption city	25.2 mpg
Consumption extra urban	40.9 mpg
Consumption combined	33.2 mpg



CarCheck.co.uk page 1/11



report date: 2024-03-29

# Internet history

E	n	t	r۱	,	2
E	n	τ	r٧	•	Z

Date	2021-08-14
Pictures	0
Listing price	View report

## source: cargurus.co.uk

## Entry 1

Date	2021-08-12
Pictures	0
Listing price	View report

source: autotrader.co.uk

CarCheck.co.uk page 2/11



report date: 2024-03-29

# MOT history

MOT #19		2022-04-04 16:49
MOT test	number	309460111182
Result		✓ Passed
Next expi	ry date	2023-04-03
Advice	Nearside Rear Shock absorbers has light misting of oil (5.3.2 (b))	
Advice	Oil leak, but not excessive (8.4.1 (a) (i))	
Advice	Offside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (	5))
Advice	Nearside Front Anti-roll bar linkage ball joint has slight play (5.3.4 (a) (i))	
Advice	Vehicle structure is corroded but structural rigidity is not significantly reduced (	6.1.1 (c) (i))
Advice	Nearside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material (1.1.11	(c))

Advice Nearside Rear Brake pipe corroded, covered in grease or other material (1.1.11 (c))		
MOT #18	2021-03-13 11:30	
MOT test number	763002078474	
Result	<b>✓</b> Passed	
MOT #17	2020-02-22 10:11	
MOT test number	272396950896	
Result	✓ Passed	
MOT #16	2019-03-11 10:05	
MOT test number	912241158575	
Result	✓ Passed	

MOT test number	912241158575
Result	✓ Passed

MOT #15	2018-03-15 16:36
MOT test number	848219577258
Result	✓ Passed

MOT #14	2017-03-18 09:44
MOT test number	290511055033
Result	<b>✓</b> Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 3/11



report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #13

MOT test number

761622906302

Result

Advice Nearside Rear Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c)

Advice Offside Rear Brake pipe slightly corroded (3.6.B.2c)

 MOT #12
 2015-03-11 17:08

 MOT test number
 166480775008

 Result
 ✓ Passed

 MOT #11
 2015-03-11 15:34

 MOT test number
 959920975050

 Result
 X Failed

 Fail
 Nearside rear brake binding (3.7.B.1)

MOT test number

Result

Advice

Offside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Advice

Nearside Front Tyre worn close to the legal limit (4.1.E.1)

Advice

Windscreen has damage to an area less than a 40mm circle outside zone 'A' (8.3.1d)

 MOT #9
 2013-03-21 17:08

 MOT test number
 929110983011

 Result
 ✓ Passed

 MOT #8
 2012-07-09 10:05

 MOT test number
 309361992196

 Result
 ✓ Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 4/11



report date: 2024-03-29

MOT #7	2011-06-27 13:40
MOT test number	515028071122
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #6	2011-06-27 12:03
MOT test number	319578071151
Result	<b>X</b> Failed
Fail Offside Front Anti-roll bar linkage insecure (2.4.G.1)	
MOT #5	2010-07-20 10:26
MOT test number	452601300232
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #4	2009-07-16 11:08
MOT test number	162807599140
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #3	2008-07-16 11:13
MOT test number	831898898121
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #2	2007-07-13 17:26
MOT test number	722424897102
Result	✓ Passed
MOT #1	2006-07-11 12:10
MOT test number	141192896173
Result	✓ Passed

CarCheck.co.uk page 5/11



report date: 2024-03-29

## Damage history

Check the damage history for this KIA. See if, where and when this KIA had damage and the car repair costs. We also check if this KIA was scrapped. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for the results.

Damage 1	
Date	
Category	
Туре	
Damage 2	
Date	
Category	
Туре	



## Extra KIA salvage check



If this vehicle was seen at a salvage auction we offer: vehicle pictures, salvage location, retail value. Download the premium report <u>here</u> for more information.

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 6/11



ADO3ZRR report date: 2024-03-29

Vehicle valuation

What is this car worth? See the vehicle value of this KIA in the premium report. We check: purchase value, age, mileage, MOT history, damages and online sale prices.

**Trade retail value** 

**Auction value** 

Average private trade value

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 7/11



Owner history

AD03ZRR

report date: 2024-03-29

# For how long did the current and previous owner(s) have this KIA? How many owners did this KIA have? Check it in the premium report and see all owner registrations. Download the full report <a href="https://example.com/here">here</a>.

# Plate changes

See in this check if this KIA had different number plates.

\*\*\*

\*\*\*
\*\*\*
\*\*\*
\*\*\*
\*\*\*
\*\*\*
\*\*\*

\*\*\*
\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*\*

\*

More info >

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 8/11



report date: 2024-03-29

## Finance check

Check if this KIA is financed, has an outstanding loan or finance agreement. If you are purchasing a vehicle it is smart to ensure that any finance that may have been taken out on this KIA has been settled.

If not, and you buy this KIA then you could lose the money and the car you paid for.

Download the premium report <u>here</u> and check if this KIA is financed.

Finance company	
Date of agreement	
Agreement type	
Agreement term	
Agreement number	
Contact info	

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 9/11



report date: 2024-03-29

# Mileage check

Odometer	In miles
Mileage registrations	22
First mileage registration	2003-07-25
Last registration	2022-04-04
Complete history	See info



Registration #1	2003-07-25	19 mi
Registration #2	2006-07-11	28.164 mi
Registration #3	2007-07-13	34.861 mi
Registration #4	2008-07-16	40.195 mi
Registration #5	2009-07-16	45.062 mi
Registration #6	2010-07-20	49.889 mi
Registration #7	2011-06-27	53.249 mi
Registration #8	2011-06-27	53.255 mi
Registration #9	2012-07-09	58.436 mi
Registration #10	2013-03-21	61.368 mi
Registration #11	2014-03-08	66.797 mi
Registration #12		11.777 es
Registration #13		11.777 es
Registration #14		71.777 es
Registration #15		11.777 es
Registration #16		11.777 es
Registration #17		0.777 es
Registration #18		11.777 es
Registration #19		0.777 es
Registration #20		11.777 es
Registration #21		11.777 es
Registration #22		71.777 66

More info >

CarCheck.co.uk page 10/11



report date: 2024-03-29

# Car features

50225	Air conditioning
S0295	
S0482	
S0501	
S0566	
S0567	
S0569	

# Safety ratings

NCAP rating	****
Video	see crash video



# Dimensions & weight

Width	1885 mm
Height	1805 mm
Length	4590 mm
Wheel base	2710 mm
Max. allowed weight	2600 kg

# Additional information

Fuel tank capacity	80 I
Fuel delivery	Direct Injection
Number of doors	5
Number of axles	2
Engine number CarCheck.co.uk	D4CB3590642 page 11/11